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Helga-Schmitz-Pokal 2018
27.11.2017 in Kornelimiinster

Senioren 2
Name
Feldmann Hans
Forster Paul - Georg
Richter Heinz
Schiffer Andreas
Siemons Werner
Kupka Gerd
Idon Paul
Spéath Werner
Schmitz Willi
Leuwer Peter

Schumacher Franz - Josef

Richter Angela
Oebel Hans
van der Broeck Josef

Senioren 1

Name
Monuis Rolf - Werner
Werker Heinz
Hardt Manfred
Merkelbag Karl - Heinz
Klemt Ingeborg
Hammers Ingrid
Chantraine Josef
Harperscheidt Giinter
Weiss Klaus
Howe Walter
Grof3 Karl - Heinz
Schmitz Herbert
Hansen Kurt
Breuer Axel
Jung Wilma
Hammers Hans-Peter
Hermanns Irmgard

Verein
BSG Kornelimiinster
Drft. Niith. Schleckheim
BSG Kornelimiinster
St. Hub. Dorff
Drft. Niith. Schleckheim
St. Seb. Schmithof
St. Hub. Dorff
BSG Kornelimiinster
St. Seb. Schmithof
St. Seb. Krauthausen
St. Seb. Breinig
BSG Kornelimiinster
St. Hub. Dorff
St. Hub. Dorff

Verein
St. Seb. Breinig
St. Seb. Schmithof
St. Seb. Breinig
Drft. Niith. Schleckheim
St. Seb. Krauthausen
Drft. Niith. Schleckheim
St. Seb. Breinig
St. Seb. Breinig
St. Hub. Dorff
St. Seb. Hahn
St. Seb. Hahn
St. Seb. Schmithof
Drft. Niith. Schleckheim
St. Seb. Krauthausen
St. Seb. Krauthausen
St. Seb. Hahn
Drft. Niith. Schleckheim

Mannschaftswertung

St. Seb. Breinig 1

Drft. Niith. Schleckheim 1

St. Seb. Schmithof 1
BSG Kornelimiinster
St. Hub. Dorff 1
St. Seb. Hahn 1
St. Seb. Krauthausen

1

1

Drft. Niith. Schleckheim 2

Erg.

97
97
93
93
93
93
92
91
91
90
&9
&3
82
78

Erg.

100
99
99
98
97
96
95
95
95
95
94
93
91
&9
88
87
78

294
288
283
281
280
276
274
265

321T
412T
6x10
5x10
4x10
4x10

343 T
367T



